
[S
p

re
ck

s 
ev

en
in

g]



2011

GOYA WINDSURFING ™ 

HOME OF THE FINEST WINDSURFING GEAR ™ 

WELCOME TO THE WINDY YEAR 


GOYA WINDSURFING is a rider driven company- the proof is our product.


A passion for windsurfing is shared by the entire GOYA organization. We love to 
windsurf, and we love to progress as riders- evolving our products is simply the result 
of this motivation.


At Goya Windsurfing we develop the entire windsurfing experience: boards, sails and 
the rig components you need to enjoy what we consider the most fun sport on earth. 
Our priority is performance and the range to meet any windsurfers need, from 
beginner to expert and in all conditions. 

Have a great windsurfing day, 


Francisco Goya
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Stronger and lighter! Im
proved low end 

performance,


 improved overall handling and 

improved durability. 
This is a standard 

feature for all PRO sails.


This new outhaul system provides the 

option of a longer and higher boom 

position at the clew for optimized lift 

and power, or a lower and shorter 

position for maximized flexibility and 

maneuverability in the sails. This is a 

standard feature for GURU, ECLIPSE, 

NEXUS and STORM.


Directly linked to the single clew and Poly 

Clew outhaul system, this system of ultra 

low stretch tendons massively increases 

the range of the sail by stabilizing the 

draft position cut in to the sail. This stable 

draft allows for a full profile that gets you 

going when the wind is light, and gives 

you ultimate control when the wind cranks 

up.	
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Jason Diffin: “GURU 2011 is the ultimate wave 
and high wind performance sail. Major 
advancements in materials and component 
technology create a new GURU model that has 
better low end, is lighter, and is more tunable than 
ever. The sail is easy incredibly easy to handle and 
depower even in the most radical conditions, and 
the GURU still offers the trademark flexible and 
comfortable feeling it has become famous for.”


Guru PRO
 Luff
 Boom
 Top
 Rec Mast
 Battens

2.7
 310
 128
 Vario
 340/15
 4

3.0
 327
 134
 Vario
 340/15
 5

3.3
 348
 140
 Vario
 340/15
 5

3.7
 376
 145
 Vario
 370/17
 5

4.0
 393
 150
 Vario
 370/17
 5

4.2
 397
 155
 Vario
 370/17
 5

4.5
 407
 159
 Fixed
 400/19
 5

4.7
 417
 163
 Fixed
 400/19
 5

5.0
 427
 167
 Fixed
 400/19
 5

5.3
 437
 175
 Fixed
 430/21
 5

5.6
 447
 179
 Fixed
 430/21
 5
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Eclipse PRO
 Luff
 Boom
 Top
 Rec Mast
 Battens

3.4
 352
 142
 Adjustable
 RDM 340 / 15
 5

3.7
 372
 148
 Adjustable
 RDM 370 / 17
 5

4.0
 380
 151
 Adjustable
 RDM 370 / 17
 5

4.2
 387
 155
 Adjustable
 RDM 370 / 17
 5

4.5
 397
 160
 Adjustable
 RDM 370 / 17
 5

4.7
 407
 165
 Fixed
 RDM 400 / 19
 5

5.0
 417
 170
 Fixed
 RDM 400 / 19
 5

5.3
 427
 171
 Fixed
 RDM 400 / 21
 5

5.7
 442
 180
 Fixed
 RDM 430 / 21
 5

6.2
 457
 189
 Fixed
 RDM 430 / 21
 5

6.8
 472
 199
 Fixed
 RDM 460 / 25
 5
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Jason Diffin: ECLIPSE 2011 PRO provides 
the ultimate in worldwide power wave 
performance. Inspired by the progressive and 
technical riding of Levi Siver, the sail is 
designed to deliver quick and stable power 
and easy handling in a huge variety of wave 
and freestyle conditions. Major advancements 
in materials and components truly make 
ECLIPSE 2011 a wave sail without limits.
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MONO	
  

Eclipse PRO

MONO
 Luff
 Boom
 Top
 Rec Mast
 Battens


3.4
 352
 142
 Adjustable
 RDM 340 / 15
 5

3.7
 372
 148
 Adjustable
 RDM 370 / 17
 5

4.0
 380
 151
 Adjustable
 RDM 370 / 17
 5

4.2
 387
 155
 Adjustable
 RDM 370 / 17
 5

4.5
 397
 160
 Adjustable
 RDM 370 / 17
 5

4.7
 407
 165
 Fixed
 RDM 400 / 19
 5

5.0
 417
 170
 Fixed
 RDM 400 / 19
 5

5.3
 427
 175
 Fixed
 RDM 400 / 21
 5

5.7
 442
 180
 Fixed
 RDM 430 / 21
 5

6.2
 457
 189
 Fixed
 RDM 430 / 21
 5

6.8
 472
 199
 Fixed
 RDM 460 / 25
 5
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Jason Diffin: ECLIPSE 2011MONO provides 
the ultimate in worldwide power wave 
performance with increased visibility. Inspired 
by the progressive and technical riding of Levi 
Siver, the sail is designed to deliver quick and 
stable power and easy handling in a huge 
variety of wave and freestyle conditions. Major 
advancements in materials and components 
truly make ECLIPSE 2011 a wave sail without 
limits.
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Jason Diffin: “FREESURF offers an entry 
in to high performance wave style sailing at 
an attractive price. Incorporating key 
features of the premium models, the 
FREESURF is powerful, light, and easy to 
handle in a wide variety of conditions. First 
jibe, first jump, or just blasting along, the 
FREESURF is pure and simple windsurfing 
fun.”


FreesurfP
RO
 Luff
 Boom
 Top
 Rec Mast
 Battens


3.7
 372
 152
 Vario
 340/370
 5

4.0
 377
 156
 Vario
 370/17
 5

4.2
 387
 160
 Vario
 370/17
 5

4.5
 397
 165
 Vario
 370/17
 5

4.7
 407
 170
 Fixed
 400/19
 5

5.0
 417
 175
 Fixed
 400/19
 5

5.3
 427
 180
 Fixed
 400/19
 5

5.7
 442
 185
 Fixed
 430/21
 5

6.2
 457
 190
 Fixed
 430/21
 5

6.8
 472
 200
 Fixed
 460/25
 5
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Jason Diffin : “NEXUS 2011 is pure freeride 
and freerace performance. While cut for power, 
speed and control in all sizes, the focus is on 
maneuverability in 4.3-6.9 and lift and control in 
sizes 7.5, 8.2 and 9.0. Forward and focused 
drive and crisp, easy handling make NEXUS the 
“go to” sail for maximum performance in bump 
and jump and flat water conditions.”


Nexus 

PRO
 Luff
 Boom
 Top
 Rec Mast
 Battens


4.3
 390
 162
 Adjustable
 370/400
 6

4.9
 412
 170
 Adjustable
 400/19
 6

5.4
 437
 175
 Adjustable
 430/21
 6

5.9
 451
 185
 Adjustable
 430/21
 6

6.4
 467
 195
 Fixed
 460/25
 6

6.9
 486
 200
 Fixed
 460/25
 6

7.5
 484
 212
 Fixed
 SDM 460 / 25
 7

8.2
 499
 220
 Fixed
 SDM 490 / 29
 7

9.0
 515
 232
 Fixed
 SDM 490 / 29
 7
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Jason Diffin: “STORM 2011 is the sail for kid’s 
high performance windsurfing. The STORM 
design is based on the GURU concept- flexible 
and easy control along with a forward driving 
power delivery. For 2011 the STORM is 
significantly lighter, improving the overall 
handling characteristics of the sail to make as 
easy to ride as possible.
Storm


PRO
 Luff
 Boom
 Top
 Rec Mast
 Battens


2.5
 295
 124
 Adjustable
RDM 310 / 8,2
 4


3.0
 314
 132
 Adjustable
RDM 310 / 8,2
 4

3.5
 347
 139
 Adjustable
RDM 340 / 13
 4

4.0
 367
 145
 Adjustable
RDM 340 / 13
 4
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Jason Diffin “SURF 2011 is the classic Dacron 
trainer sail for beginning windsurfers. The SURF is 
the perfect choice for learning to up haul and for 
learning the basic principals of sailing.  ”


Surf

ECO
 Luff
 Boom
 Top
 Rec Mast
 Battens


0.8
 TBC
 TBC

1.5
 223
 105
 Adjustable
 2 Piece RDM
 2

2.0
 262
 122
 Adjustable
 2 Piece RDM
 2

2.5
 296
 135
 Adjustable
 2 Piece RDM
 2

3.0
 322
 145
 Adjustable
 2 Piece RDM
 2

3.5
 348
 155
 Adjustable
 2 Piece RDM
 2

4.0
 375
 165
 Adjustable
 2 Piece RDM
 2

5.0
 TBC
 TBC
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