2011 GOYA WINDSURFING ™ HOME OF THE FINEST WINDSURFING GEAR ™ WELCOME TO THE WINDY YEAR

GOYA WINDSURFING is a rider driven company- the proof is our product.

A passion for windsurfing is shared by the entire GOYA organization. We love to windsurf, and we love to progress as riders- evolving our products is simply the result of this motivation.



At Goya Windsurfing we develop the entire windsurfing experience: boards, sails and the rig components you need to enjoy what we consider the most fun sport on earth. Our priority is performance and the range to meet any windsurfers need, from beginner to expert and in all conditions. Have a great windsurfing day,

Francisco Goya





CARBON FIBER AND KEVLAR STRETCH CONTROL SYSTEM Directly linked to the single clew and Poly Clew outhaul system, this system of ultra low stretch tendons massively increases the range of the sail by stabilizing the draft position cut in to the sail. This stable draft allows for a full profile that gets you going when the wind is light, and gives you ultimate control when the wind cranks

[[Pavillon Rainbow]

POLY CLEW OUTHAUL SYSTEM This new outhaul system provides the option of a longer and higher boom position at the clew for optimized lift and power, or a lower and shorter position for maximized flexibility and maneuverability in the sails. This is a standard feature for GURU, ECLIPSE, NEXUS and STORM.

ULTRA LIGHT AND STRONG SCRIM X-PLY Stronger and lighter! Improved low end

improved overall handling and

improved overall nanomy and improved durability. This is a standard feature for all PRO sails.

0

[[Hookipa Lookout]

CYAN 2011

LIME 2011 Star V

ORANGE 2011

Guru PRO	Luff	Boom	Тор	Rec Mast	Battens
2.7	310	128	Vario	340/15	4
3.0	327	134	Vario	340/15	5
3.3	348	140	Vario	340/15	5
3.7	376	145	Vario	370/17	5
4.0	393	150	Vario	370/17	5
4.2	397	155	Vario	370/17	5
4.5	407	159	Fixed	400/19	5
4.7	417	163	Fixed	400/19	5
5.0	427	167	Fixed	400/19	5
5.3	437	175	Fixed	430/21	5
5.6	447	179	Fixed	430/21	5

Jason Diffin: "GURU 2011 is the ultimate wave and high wind performance sail. Major advancements in materials and component technology create a new GURU model that has better low end, is lighter, and is more tunable than ever. The sail is easy incredibly easy to handle and depower even in the most radical conditions, and the GURU still offers the trademark flexible and comfortable feeling it has become famous for."

PVC Wave Series

Guru

[Construction : Scrim / X-Ply / PVC Window]



Torogon particular to the total of total of

Eclipse PRO	Luff	Boom	Тор	Rec Mast	Battens
3.4	352	142	Adjustable	RDM 340 / 15	5
3.7	372	148	Adjustable	RDM 370 / 17	5
4.0	380	151	Adjustable	RDM 370 / 17	5
4.2	387	155	Adjustable	RDM 370 / 17	5
4.5	397	160	Adjustable	RDM 370 / 17	5
4.7	407	165	Fixed	RDM 400 / 19	5
5.0	417	170	Fixed	RDM 400 / 19	5
5.3	427	171	Fixed	RDM 400 / 21	5
5.7	442	180	Fixed	RDM 430 / 21	5
6.2	457	189	Fixed	RDM 430 / 21	5
6.8	472	199	Fixed	RDM 460 / 25	5

Jason Diffin: ECLIPSE 2011 PRO provides the ultimate in worldwide power wave performance. Inspired by the progressive and technical riding of Levi Siver, the sail is designed to deliver quick and stable power and easy handling in a huge variety of wave and freestyle conditions. Major advancements in materials and components truly make ECLIPSE 2011 a wave sail without limits.

Worldwide Power Wave

0

Eclipse

[Construction :Scrim / X-Ply]



Eclipse PRO

MONO	Luff	Boom
3.4	352	142
3.7	372	148
4.0	380	151
4.2	387	155
4.5	397	160
4.7	407	165
5.0	417	170
5.3	427	175
5.7	442	180
6.2	457	189
6.8	472	199

Тор Rec Mast Adjustable RDM 340 / 15 Adjustable RDM 370 / 17 Fixed RDM 400 / 19 Fixed RDM 400 / 19 RDM 400 / 21 Fixed Fixed RDM 430 / 21 Fixed

Fixed

0

CYAN

2011

Battens RDM 430 / 21 RDM 460 / 25

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Jason Diffin: ECLIPSE 2011MONO provides the ultimate in worldwide power wave performance with increased visibility. Inspired by the progressive and technical riding of Levi Siver, the sail is designed to deliver quick and stable power and easy handling in a huge variety of wave and freestyle conditions. Major advancements in materials and components truly make ECLIPSE 2011 a wave sail without limits.

Worldwide Power Wave

Eclipse

MONO

[Construction :Scrim / X-Ply /Monofilm Window]





FreesurfP RO	Luff	Boom	Тор	Rec Mast	Battens
3.7	372	152	Vario	340/370	5
4.0	377	156	Vario	370/17	5
4.2	387	160	Vario	370/17	5
4.5	397	165	Vario	370/17	5
4.7	407	170	Fixed	400/19	5
5.0	417	175	Fixed	400/19	5
5.3	427	180	Fixed	400/19	5
5.7	442	185	Fixed	430/21	5
6.2	457	190	Fixed	430/21	5
6.8	472	200	Fixed	460/25	5

Jason Diffin: "FREESURF offers an entry in to high performance wave style sailing at an attractive price. Incorporating key features of the premium models, the FREESURF is powerful, light, and easy to handle in a wide variety of conditions. First jibe, first jump, or just blasting along, the FREESURF is pure and simple windsurfing fun."

[Construction : X-Ply / Monofilm]





Nexus PRO	Luff	Boom	Тор	Rec Mast	Battens
4.3	390	162	Adjustable	370/400	6
4.9	412	170	Adjustable	400/19	6
5.4	437	175	Adjustable	430/21	6
5.9	451	185	Adjustable	430/21	6
6.4	467	195	Fixed	460/25	6
6.9	486	200	Fixed	460/25	6
7.5	484	212	Fixed	SDM 460 / 25	7
8.2	499	220	Fixed	SDM 490 / 29	7
9.0	515	232	Fixed	SDM 490 / 29	7

Jason Diffin : "NEXUS 2011 is pure freeride and freerace performance. While cut for power, speed and control in all sizes, the focus is on maneuverability in 4.3-6.9 and lift and control in sizes 7.5, 8.2 and 9.0. Forward and focused drive and crisp, easy handling make NEXUS the "go to" sail for maximum performance in bump and jump and flat water conditions."

Freeride | Freerace

Nexus

[Construction : X-Ply / Monofilm]





Storm PRO	Luff	Boom	Тор	Rec Mast	Battens
2.5	295	124	Adjustable	RDM 310 / 8,2	4
3.0	314	132	Adjustable	RDM 310 / 8,2	4
3.5	347	139	Adjustable	RDM 340 / 13	4
4.0	367	145	Adjustable	RDM 340 / 13	4

high performance windsurfing. The STORM design is based on the GURU concept- flexible and easy control along with a forward driving power delivery. For 2011 the STORM is significantly lighter, improving the overall handling characteristics of the sail to make as easy to ride as possible.

[Construction :Scrim / X-Ply /PVC Window]





Surf ECO	Luff	Boom	Тор	Rec Mast	Battens
0.8	TBC	TBC			
1.5	223	105	Adjustable	2 Piece RDM	2
2.0	262	122	Adjustable	2 Piece RDM	2
2.5	296	135	Adjustable	2 Piece RDM	2
3.0	322	145	Adjustable	2 Piece RDM	2
3.5	348	155	Adjustable	2 Piece RDM	2
4.0	375	165	Adjustable	2 Piece RDM	2
5.0	TBC	TBC			

Jason Diffin "SURF 2011 is the classic Dacron trainer sail for beginning windsurfers. The SURF is the perfect choice for learning to up haul and for learning the basic principals of sailing. "

[Construction : Dacron / PVC Window]

